Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: KANIK ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 12/10/2020

List of Stakeholders as on: 12/10/2022

List of operational Stakeholders (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted Amount of
AP . |Amount of | any mutual Amount of .
SL. . Identificati Amount covered| Amount Whether | % of voting . . Amount of claim under .
Name of creditor . . Amount of . . . contingent| dues, that claim not I Remarks, if any
No on No. |Date of receipt| Amount claimed . . Nature of claim by security covered by related share in . . verification
claim admitted g claim may be set- admitted
interest guarantee party? CoC off
Interest has not been accepted in the absence of an
M/S DR Polymers . . .
1 X L. 08-11-2020 1,03,10,262 66,66,677 Unsecured Nil N/A 36,43,585 agreement. All admitted amouns have been admitted as
Private Limited .
per the books of the Corporate Debtor itself.
M/S Minh. Interest has not been accepted in the absence of an
2 ,{_ d mha 16-12-2020 1,26,466 97,282 Unsecured Nil N/A 29,185 agreement. All admitted amouns have been admitted as
raders per the books of the Corporate Debtor itself.
M/S Ram Rat Interest has not been accepted in the absence of an
3 / ) an_'l .a an 08-10-2020 76,57,865 58,85,748 Unsecured Nil N/A 17,72,117 agreement. All admitted amouns have been admitted as
Wires Limited .
per the books of the Corporate Debtor itself.
Total 1,80,94,593 1,26,49,707 54,44,887







